INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

V ot 7 [ 7
Racing Screensg

MOTOPLASTIC, S.A.
Moli de lasal, 1 - 08403 Granollers (Barcelona) SPAIN

Tel. 3493 849 06 33 - Fax 3493849 09 88 CARENABRIS ADAPTABLE A - WINDSHIELD ADAPTABLE TO .
info@puig.tv YAMAHA FZ8 10'- Ref - 5872

www.puig.tv

=

(

t
=
&\ %j‘%

Tornillo original
A n

Original screw

DESCRIPCION

1 Pantalla 1
Screen

M6 well nut (supplied alredy mounted on the piece n°2)
Tornillo Allen M6x20 1SO 7991 4

=

M6x20 1SO 7991 allen screw

Arandela conica pléstico @20
@20 plastic washer

f— ; = Soporte
N / — —— 2 4 j 1
:&\k AN =/~ / ‘\‘/4’ Support
—\ — Ic = S>> N\
= A L | - AN 4 Tornillo Allen M6x25 ISO 7380 5
I N o~ " | M6x25 15O 7380 Allen screw
2 \ A ““‘“@ 5 Casquillo @ext. 14 x @ int. 8.5 x 6 5
2 A 7 EM\E Arrowhead @ outher 14 x @ inner 8,5 x 6
((( 7= L H - . o
4( ay, l 6 @ Silemblock M6 (se suministra montado en la pieza n°2) 4
0

Created by: www.ciandisseny.com




